Linea 18 P.le Beccaria (lveco) - Castellini

SABATO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Piazzale Beccaria,Capolinea 0748 0826 09:05 0953 10:33 11:15 1202 1242 1322 1406 1451 1540 1624 17:08 17:53 1843 19:29
Via Volturno 07:48 0826 09:05 0953 10:33 11:15 12:02 1242 1322 1406 1451 1540 16224 17:08 17:53 1843 19:29
Via Camozzi 43-45 0749 0827 09:06 0954 10:34 11:16 1203 1243 1323 1407 1452 1541 1625 17:09 17:54 1844 19:30
Via Montebello 11-13 07:50 0828 09:07 0955 10:35 11:17 12:04 1244 13:24 1408 1453 1541 1625 17:09 17:54 1844 19:30
Via L. Di Toscana 07:51 0829 09:08 0956 10:36 11:18 12:05 1245 13:25 14:.09 14:54

Via L. Da Vinci 07:52 0830 09:09 0957 1037 11:19 12:06 1246 13:26 1410 14:55

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9 07:53 0831 0910 0958 10:38 11:20 12:07 1247 1327 1411 14:56

Contrada Del Carmine 1543 1627 1711 17:56 1846 19:32
Via San Faustino 56 1544 16:28 17:12 1757 1847 19:33
Via San Faustino 76 1546 1630 17:14 1759 1849 19:35
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 07:53 0831 09:10 0958 10:38 11:20 12:07 12:47 1327 1411 1456 1546 16:30 17:14 17:59 1849 19:35
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 07:54 0832 0911 0959 1039 1121 12:.08 12:48 1328 1412 1457 1547 1631 17:15 1800 1850 19:36
Piazza M.Belfiore 07:57 0835 0914 10:02 1042 11:24 1211 1251 13:31 1415 1500 1550 16:34 17:18 1803 1853 19:39
Corso Magenta Fronte 3 07:59 0837 0916 10:04 1044 11:26 1213 1253 1333 1417 1502 1552 1636 17:20 1805 1855 1941
Corso Magenta Fronte 49 08:00 08:38 09:16 10:05 1045 11:26 12:14 1254 13:34 1418 1502 1553 16:37 1721 1805 1856 19:42
Corso Magenta 64 08:02 0840 09:18 10:07 1047 1127 1216 12:56 13:36 1420 15:.04 15555 16:39 17:23  18:07 1858 19:44
Via Lechi 16,Porta Venezia 08:04 0842 0919 10:09 10449 11:28 1217 1257 13:37 1421 1505 1557 1641 17225 1808 19:00 19:46
Via Castellini,Capolinea 08:07 0845 0921 10:12 10:52 11:30 12:20 13:00 1340 1424 1508 16:00 1644 1728 1811 19:03 1949
Viale Venezia 94 09:21 11:30 15:08 18:11

Viale Venezia 158-160 09:22 11:31 15:09 18:12



FERMATA

Viale Venezia 196 09:22 11:31 15:09 18:12
Viale Venezia 236 09:22 11:31 15:09 18:12
Viale Venezia 272 09:23 11:32 15:10 18:13
Viale Bornata 30 09:24 11:33 15:11 18:14
Piazzale Bernini,Capolinea 09:25 11:34 15:12 18:15

Linea 18 P.le Beccaria (lveco) - Castellini

SABATO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Piazzale Bernini,Capolinea 07:23 09:25 11:34 15:12 18:15
Via Sanson 07:23 09:25 11:34 15:12 18:15
Via Sanson 9 07:24 09:26 11:35 15:13 18:16
Via Sanson 37 07:25 09:27 11:36 15:14 18:17
Via Marini 1 07:26 09:28 11:37 15:15 18:18
Viale Venezia 97 07:26 09:28 11:37 15:15 18:18
Viale Venezia 83 07:27 09:29 11:38 15:16 18:19
Viale Venezia 65,Boifava 07:28 09:30 11:39 15:17 18:20
Viale Venezia Fronte 154 07:28 09:30 11:39 15:17 18:20
Viale Venezia Fronte 94 07:29 09:31 11:40 15:18 18:21
Via Castellini,Capolinea 08:07 08:45 10:12 10:54 12:22  13:02 13143 1428 16:00 16:44 17:30 19:05 19:49
Viale Venezia 8-13 07:31 08:08 0846 09:33 10:13 1055 11:42 1223 13:03 13:44 1429 1520 16:01 16:45 17:31 1823 19:06 19:50
Via Mario 07:32 08:09 0847 0934 10:14 1056 11:43 1224 13:04 1345 14:30 1521 16:02 16146 17:32 1824 19:.07 19:51

Piazzale Brusato 22 07:33 0810 0848 0935 10:15 10:57 11:44 1225 13:.05 1346 1431 1522 16:03 1647 17:33 1825 19:08 19:52



FERMATA

Via Cattaneo 45 07:34 0811 0849 09:36 10:16 10:58 11:45 12:26 13:06 1347 1432 1523 16:04 16:48 17:34 1826 19:.09 19:53
Via C. Cattaneo 07:36 0813 0851 09:38 10:18 11:.00 11:47 12:28 13:08 1349 14:34 1525 16:06 16:550 17:36 1828 19:11 19:55
Piazza M.Belfiore 07:37 0814 0852 0939 10:19 11:01 11:48 12:29 13:.09 1350 14:35 1526 16:07 16:51 17:37 1829 1912 19:56
Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri 07:39 08:16 0854 0941 1021 11:03 11:50 12:31 13:11 13:52 14:37 1528 16:09 16:53 17:39 1831 19:14 19:58
Via Pusterla 23 07:39 0816 0854 0941 1021 11:03 11:50 12:31 13:11 1352 14:37 1528 16:09 16:53 17:39 1831 19:14 19:58
Via S. Faustino 75 15:30 16:11 1655 17:41 1833 19:16 20:00
Via San Faustino 35 15:30 16:11 16:55 17:41 1833 19:16 20:00
Via Capriolo 2 15:31 16:12 16:56 17:42 18:34 19:17 20:01
Via Capriolo 52 15:33 16:14 16:558 17:44 1836 19:19 20:03
Via Manzoni 20/a 15:35 16:16 17:00 17:46 1838 19:21 20:05
Via Camozzi Fronte 37 1536 16:17 17:01 17:47 1839 19:22 20:06
Via L. Da Vinci 10 07:41 0818 0856 0943 1023 11:05 11:52 12:33 13:13 13:54 14:39

Via Volturno 34-36 07:43 0820 0858 0945 1025 11:07 11:54 12:35 13:15 13:56 14:41

Via Zamboni 07:45 0822 09:00 0947 1027 11:09 11:56 12:37 13:17 13:58 14143 15:38 16:19 17:03 17:48 1841 19:24 20:08

Piazzale Beccaria,Capolinea 07:48 08:25 09:03 09:50 10:30 11:12 11:59 12:40 13:20 14:01 1446 1540 16:21 17:05 17:50 1843 19:26 20:10



